

MC - 424/2022

Present : Sri A Bose (J.O. Code : WB01491)

Order dated : 30.10.2025

Today is fixed for interim hearing and hearing of the another application filed by Ld Advocate of the accused.

Both side file hazira.

Interim hearing heard in presence of both sides.

Fix 15.01.2026 for interim order.

JM 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah